
 
 

P.O. Box 53424 • Lafayette, Louisiana  70505 
Office:  337.898.3667 • Fax:  337.504.3347 

 

CONTACT US: 
Cliff Alford 

Vice President - Pump Division 

TEL: +1.281.796.9989 (Cell) 
cda@clearflowsolutions.com 

Matthew Chamberlain 

Business Development Manager 
TEL: +1.713.775.9595 (Cell) 

m.chamberlain@clearflowsolutions.com 

Josephine Aasnes (JoJo) 

Key Account Manager 
TEL: +1.713.822.6303 (Cell) 

jma@clearflowsolutions.com 

Ian Strachan 

Regional Manager - Middle East & Asia 
TEL: +44.7921.482270 (Cell) 

ian@clearflowsolutions.com 

Andrew Irons 

Regional Manager – Europe 
TEL: +44.7928.455582 (Cell) 

andrew@clearflowsolutions.com 

Technical Support 
Michael Pugh 

Operations Manager 
TEL: +1.832.608.4792 (Cell) 

mpugh@clearflowsolutions.com 

David Hale 

Technical Manager 
TEL: +1.832.983.2676 (Cell) 

doh@clearflowsolutions.com 

Bryan Martinez Guevara 
Pump Technician 

(Hablo Español) 

TEL: +1.832.771.7140 (Cell) 
bmg@clearflowsolutions.com  

ACCOUNTING/ADMIN 
Crystal Mensah 

TEL: +1.713-824-0035 (cell) 

c.mensah@clearflowsolutions.com 

Purchasing / Logistics  
Nancy Macfie 

TEL:  +1.832.362.8066 (Cell) 

n.macfie@clearflowsolutions.com 
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